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Men / 51 / 11+
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kannon Hawker327
Iron Cross

8.800 10.400 9.20010.500 9.3009.200 57.400
6T 3 2 1T 1T 3 1 

1 

Cayden Scott584
SAGA

9.200 9.900 8.90010.200 9.5009.000 56.700
4T 7T 3 3T 4T 2 2 

2 

Preston Hunter398
United Elite

9.200 10.800 8.40010.800 7.4008.600 55.200
5T 1 1 11 8T 10 3T

3T

Kily Jasso167
Alamo

9.300 10.300 8.6008.900 8.9009.200 55.200
2T 4 8 8T 2T 4 4T

4T

Jack Lang278
HGA

10.400 9.900 8.7009.700 8.1008.300 55.100
1 8T 4 7 10 8 5 

5 

Aiden Ramirez202
Boerne

8.500 10.200 9.2009.600 8.5009.000 55.000
10 5T 5 2T 5T 6 6 

6 

Max Menchaca172
Alamo

9.300 9.500 8.9009.500 8.6009.100 54.900
3T 10T 6 4T 3 5 7 

7 

Tate Elliott277
HGA

8.700 9.700 8.6008.600 8.4009.000 53.000
8 9 10 9T 6T 7 8 

8 

Alexander Kee324
Iron Cross

8.400 9.300 8.8008.000 9.8008.600 52.900
11 12 11 5T 9T 1 9 

9 

Gabriel Toth604
Artemov's

8.800 10.200 8.8009.100 7.7007.800 52.400
7T 6T 7 6T 11 9 10 

10 

Nicholas Lewis129
Acrotex RR

8.600 10.700 8.3008.700 7.0008.900 52.200
9 2 9 12 7 11 11 

11 

Jaron King132
Acrotex RR

7.000 9.500 8.6007.100 5.9007.300 45.400
12 11T 12 10T 12 12 12 

12 
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